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School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Email ID

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

III SOMM2004
MoJo: Producing Video & Audio 

Content
Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des Transportation & Mobility 
Design

III SDGD2003 Basic Graphic Design Mousim Mitra mousim.mitra1@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) III SOMM2004
MoJo: Producing Video & Audio 

Content
Sudeshna Chowdhury sudeshna.chowdhury@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des Transportation & Mobility 
Design

VII CSMC3014
Mobile Application 
Development(5th)

Sandip Kumar Chaurasiya schaurasiya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

III SOD20I001 User Centered Design Process Nilakshi Yein nilakshi.yein@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) III SOD20I001 User Centered Design Process Nilakshi Yein nilakshi.yein@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) V SOD20I013
Gl.Fashion Ind.Process&Supply 

Chain(5th)
Abhishek Kumar abhishek.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Interior and Retail Space 
Design)

V SOD20I010 Digital Rendering(5th) Siddharth DA dasiddharth@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) III CSBC1010 Introduction to Python Anushree Sah asah@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

V SOD20I011
Creative Writing Brand & Id 

Design(5th)
Khushboo Bharti khushboo.bharti@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) V SOD20I010 Digital Rendering(5th) Siddharth DA dasiddharth@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

V SOD20I010 Digital Rendering(5th) Siddharth DA dasiddharth@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) V SOD20I011
Creative Writing Brand & Id 

Design(5th)
Khushboo Bharti khushboo.bharti@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) V HSFT3011 Food Packaging Technology(5th) Ravinder Kaushik ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

III CSBC1010 Introduction to Python Anushree Sah asah@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) V SOD20I010 Digital Rendering(5th) Siddharth DA dasiddharth@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

III SOM20B002 Fundamentals of Social Media Neha Verma neha.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) III SOL20B001 Constitution and Indian Polity Arvind Singh Kushwaha arvind.kushwaha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

III SOL20B001 Constitution and Indian Polity Arvind Singh Kushwaha arvind.kushwaha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) III SOL20B001 Constitution and Indian Polity Divya Dwivedi divya.dwivedi@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD Bachelor Of Design I SSEN0101
Environ. Sustainability & Climate 

Change
Suvendu Manna smanna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh surya.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) III SLSG0201
Ethical Leadership in the 21st 

Century
Annapurna Pll annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

III SLSG0201
Ethical Leadership in the 21st 

Century
Annapurna Pll annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

LMS Portal Link- https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in 

Examination Window - 9th December- 20th December 2024

UPES

Office of Controller of Examination
Ref:Office of COE /Notice /SOD /Supple- Odd Sem /Non-Theory /Dec /2024-25 /12                                                                                                               

NON THEORY NOTICE- SOD
Supplementary Examination (Odd Semester) December 2024

(Continuous Evaluation / Exploratory Courses)

All the students of SOD, who have applied for Supplementary examination (even semester) for Continuous Evaluation & Exploratory Courses are 

hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  



School Program Sem Course Code Course name Faculty Name Email ID

SOD
B.Des (Interior and Retail Space 
Design)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Interior and Retail Space 
Design)

V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

III SLSG0201
Ethical Leadership in the 21st 

Century
Annapurna Pll annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD Bachelor Of Design I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Vipin Chauhan vipin.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Interior and Retail Space 
Design)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Interior and Retail Space 
Design)

V SOB20I017 Global Supply Chain Management Pradeep Chauhan p.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Interior and Retail Space 
Design)

III SOB20B001 Introduction to Management Kamlesh Kumar Maurya kamleshk.maurya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des(User Experience & 
Interact.Design)

III SOB20B002 Marketing Fundamentals Pratibha Rai pratibha.rai@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

VII SCS20I001
Basics of Privacy & Cyber 

Security(5th)
Keshav Sinha keshav.sinha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in
SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in
SOD B.Des Game Design III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD
B.Des (Graphics & 
Communication Design)

III SDGD2003 Basic Graphic Design Mousim Mitra mousim.mitra1@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination


